Eaton CEE33

Catalog Number: CEE33

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate CEE back box, 30A, Cast aluminum, 1-1/2", 600 Vac/250 Vdc

General specifications



Product Name Catalog Number

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate CEE33

CEE back box

UPC

662276277069

Product Length/Depth Product Height

3.63 in 4.5 in

Product Width Product Weight

3.38 in 2.2 lb

Photo is representative



Certifications and compliances

Area classification

Ordinary/Non-Hazardous Locations

Standards type

NEC/CEC

NEMA Rating

4X

Product specifications

Amperage Rating

30A

Trade size

1-1/2"

Voltage rating

600 Vac/250 Vdc

Material

Cast aluminum

Resources

3D CAD drawing package

Eaton Crouse-Hinds CEE33 3D drawing

Brochures

PowerMate Drilling Pin and Sleeve Devices brochure

Catalogs

PowerMate Drilling Pin and Sleeve Devices catalog page

Specifications and datasheets

PowerMate Connectors

Eaton Specification Sheet - CEE33



Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia



Eaton CEE33

Catalog Number: CEE33

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate CEE back box, 30A, Cast aluminum, 1-1/2", 600 Vac/250 Vdc

General specifications



Product Name Catalog Number

Eaton Crouse-Hinds series PowerMate CEE33

CEE back box

UPC

662276277069

Product Length/Depth Product Height

3.63 in 4.5 in

Product Width Product Weight

3.38 in 2.2 lb

Photo is representative



Certifications and compliances

Area classification

Ordinary/Non-Hazardous Locations

Standards type

NEC/CEC

NEMA Rating

4X

Product specifications

Amperage Rating

30A

Trade size

1-1/2"

Voltage rating

600 Vac/250 Vdc

Material

Cast aluminum

Resources

3D CAD drawing package

Eaton Crouse-Hinds CEE33 3D drawing

Brochures

PowerMate Drilling Pin and Sleeve Devices brochure

Catalogs

PowerMate Drilling Pin and Sleeve Devices catalog page

Specifications and datasheets

PowerMate Connectors

Eaton Specification Sheet - CEE33



Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

